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BEEYOND
TOOLS
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T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

3PCE BLACK MARKER BULLET TIP K11834 BY KINCROME
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Features:-

Markings are water, heat and UV resistant

Writes on metal, glass, PVC, timber, tiles and more
Durable tip & quick drying paint

Contents:

3 x Bullet Tip - White Liquid Paint

SKU Option

9304296

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Technical - Main
Colour Name
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)
Quantity Per Pack

Part # Price
K11834 $13.95

Liquid Paint Marker
9304296

K11834
9312753091466
Kincrome

Black

204 mm
76 mm
23 mm
1.02 kg

1.02 kg
3
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