

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

3PCE BLACK MARKER BULLET TIP K11834 BY KINCROME





Markings are water, heat and UV resistant Writes on metal, glass, PVC, timber, tiles and more Durable tip & quick drying paint

Contents:

3 x Bullet Tip - White Liquid Paint



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9304296		K11834	\$13.95

Model	
Туре	Liquid Paint Marker
SKU	9304296
Part Number	K11834
Barcode	9312753091466
Brand	Kincrome
Technical - Main	
Colour Name	Black
Dimensions	
Product Length	204 mm
Product Width	76 mm
Product Height	23 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	1.02 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.02 kg
Quantity Per Pack	3